South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 19, 2024, 01:13:19 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4475 General Bill, By J.J. Show and Law

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 57-5-135 so as to provide that the
Department of Transportation must notify in writing each member of the General Assembly in whose House or Senatorial
District a highway project is or is to be located when a public hearing or public meeting concerning the project is to be
conducted at least ten days prior to the hearing or meeting.

01/12/94
01/12/94
02/09/94
02/24/94
03/01/94
03/02/94
03/02/94
05/31/94
05/31/94
05/31/94
06/01/94
06/01/94
06/01/94
06/01/94
06/02/94

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-16

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-16
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-23
Read second time HJ-399

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-23

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11

Recalled from Committee on Transportation

Read second time SJ-6

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-6
Read third time and enrolled SJ-108

Reconsidered SJ-109

Amended SJ-109

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-110
24 hour point of order HJ-47

Page 1 of 1



