May 19, 2024, 01:13:19 pm

## Session 110 - (1993-1994)

## H 4475 General Bill, By J.J. Snow and Law

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 57-5-135 so as to provide that the Department of Transportation must notify in writing each member of the General Assembly in whose House or Senatorial District a highway project is or is to be located when a public hearing or public meeting concerning the project is to be conducted at least ten days prior to the hearing or meeting.

01/12/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
01/12/94	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-16
02/09/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-23
02/24/94	House	Read second time HJ-399
03/01/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-23
03/02/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
03/02/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11
05/31/94	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation
05/31/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-6
05/31/94	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-6
06/01/94	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-108
06/01/94	Senate	Reconsidered SJ-109
06/01/94	Senate	Amended SJ-109
06/01/94	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-110
06/02/94	House	24 hour point of order HJ-47